Technical data sheet
End piece, for device installation trunking Rapid 80 type
70170
Item number: 6274772
End piece for closing the device installation trunking.
Polyvinylchloride
Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Manufacturer
Dimension
Colour
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate
6274772
GK-E70170LGR
End piece
OBO
70x170mm
Light grey; RAL 7035
Polyvinylchloride
1
Piece
6.84 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,2728 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
1 OBO | 16.06.2025
Technical data sheet
End piece, for device installation trunking Rapid 80 type
70170
Item number: 6274772
Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
29 mm
175 mm
73 mm
Technical data
Version for
Fastening type
for duct width
for trunking height
Suitable for
Halogen-free
Cut lamination
Protection rating
Protective film
Protection rating IK code
Permitted temperature range,
max.
Permitted temperature range,
min.
Symmetrical
Screw-on
170 mm
70 mm
Left/right
no
yes
IP30
yes
IK08
60 °C
-15 °C
2 OBO | 16.06.2025